

City of Mesquite
Military Parkway Trail - From Sam Houston Rd to Rodeo Center Blvd
City Contract No. E2017-005
CSJ: 0918-47-143
Bid Tabulation - Bids Opened December 29, 2016 at 2:00pm

Engineer's Estimate							Austin Filter				Rebcon		Ft. Worth Civil		Haydon		HQS Construction		SEMA	
Agency	Item No.	Spec No.	SP No.	Quantity	Unit	Description of Item	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
BASE BID																				
TxDOT	1	500-6001		1.0	LS	Mobilization	\$74,891.71	\$ 74,891.71	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$169,000.00	\$ 169,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$ 195,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00
TxDOT	2	502-6001		9.0	MO	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	\$10,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$3,350.00	\$ 30,150.00	\$6,500.00	\$ 58,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$ 85,500.00
TxDOT	3	100-6002		84.6	STA	Preparing ROW	\$600.00	\$ 50,760.00	\$413.71	\$ 34,999.87	\$2,300.00	\$ 194,580.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 169,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 152,280.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 126,900.00	\$2,750.00	\$ 232,650.00
City	4	001		1.0	LS	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (Implementation)	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
TxDOT	5	110-6001		1993.0	CY	Excavation (Roadway)	\$20.00	\$ 39,860.00	\$62.00	\$ 123,566.00	\$22.00	\$ 43,846.00	\$20.00	\$ 39,860.00	\$30.00	\$ 59,790.00	\$22.00	\$ 43,846.00	\$25.00	\$ 49,825.00
TxDOT	6	132-6025		702.0	CY	Embankment (Final) (Dens Cont) (TY C1)	\$15.00	\$ 10,530.00	\$65.00	\$ 45,630.00	\$21.00	\$ 14,742.00	\$38.00	\$ 26,676.00	\$25.00	\$ 17,550.00	\$30.00	\$ 21,060.00	\$52.00	\$ 36,504.00
TxDOT	7	496-6006		1.0	EA	Remov Str (Headwall)	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$623.00	\$ 623.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
TxDOT	8	496-6030		8.0	EA	Remov Str (Bollard)	\$500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$303.00	\$ 2,424.00	\$150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 800.00	\$50.00	\$ 400.00	\$210.00	\$ 1,680.00
TxDOT	9	104-6045		1.0	EA	Removing Conc (Misc) - Exist Bench	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$488.00	\$ 488.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$350.00	\$ 350.00	\$650.00	\$ 650.00	\$480.00	\$ 480.00
TxDOT	10	104-6036		181.0	SY	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK OR RAMP)	\$15.00	\$ 2,715.00	\$15.50	\$ 2,805.50	\$25.00	\$ 4,525.00	\$15.00	\$ 2,715.00	\$20.00	\$ 3,620.00	\$23.00	\$ 4,163.00	\$11.00	\$ 1,991.00
TxDOT	11	104-6017		861.0	SY	Removing Conc (Driveways)	\$15.00	\$ 12,915.00	\$7.00	\$ 6,027.00	\$15.00	\$ 12,915.00	\$20.00	\$ 17,220.00	\$12.00	\$ 10,332.00	\$23.00	\$ 19,803.00	\$9.00	\$ 7,749.00
TxDOT	12	104-6021		342.0	LF	Removing Conc (Curb)	\$10.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$3.50	\$ 1,197.00	\$2.00	\$ 684.00	\$10.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$5.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$10.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$5.50	\$ 1,881.00
TxDOT	13	530-6004		861.0	SY	Driveways (Conc)	\$50.00	\$ 43,050.00	\$55.00	\$ 47,355.00	\$85.00	\$ 73,185.00	\$78.00	\$ 67,158.00	\$60.00	\$ 51,660.00	\$81.00	\$ 69,741.00	\$55.00	\$ 47,355.00
TxDOT	14	105-6015		1.0	SY	Removing Stab Base & Asph Pav (8"-10")	\$5.00	\$ 5.00	\$600.00	\$ 600.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$25.00	\$ 25.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$225.00	\$ 225.00	\$750.00	\$ 750.00
City	15	002		44.0	SY	Conc Sidewalks (10")	\$75.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$193.00	\$ 8,492.00	\$120.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$110.00	\$ 4,840.00	\$100.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$72.00	\$ 3,168.00	\$85.00	\$ 3,740.00
TxDOT	16	531-6003		8759.0	SY	Conc Sidewalks (6")	\$65.00	\$ 569,335.00	\$54.00	\$ 472,986.00	\$75.00	\$ 656,925.00	\$74.00	\$ 648,166.00	\$67.00	\$ 586,853.00	\$67.50	\$ 591,232.50	\$74.00	\$ 648,166.00
TxDOT	17	531-6001		171.0	SY	Conc Sidewalks (4")	\$55.00	\$ 9,405.00	\$73.00	\$ 12,483.00	\$55.00	\$ 9,405.00	\$73.00	\$ 12,483.00	\$75.00	\$ 12,825.00	\$65.00	\$ 11,115.00	\$48.00	\$ 8,208.00
TxDOT	18	531-6004		1.0	EA	Curb Ramps (TY 1)	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$3,370.00	\$ 3,370.00	\$1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
TxDOT	19	531-6008		5.0	EA	Curb Ramps (TY 5)	\$2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$3,100.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
TxDOT	20	531-6010		51.0	EA	Curb Ramps (TY 7)	\$2,500.00	\$ 127,500.00	\$1,125.00	\$ 57,375.00	\$2,300.00	\$ 117,300.00	\$1,700.00	\$ 86,700.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 91,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 76,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 76,500.00
City	21	012		1.0	EA	Curb Ramps (TY 7) (MOD)	\$2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
TxDOT	22	531-6013		7.0	EA	Curb Ramps (TY 10)	\$2,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$1,790.00	\$ 12,530.00	\$2,550.00	\$ 17,850.00	\$1,700.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$2,200.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$1,700.00	\$ 11,900.00
TxDOT	23	531-6016		2.0	EA	Curb Ramps (TY 21)	\$2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$1,790.00	\$ 3,580.00	\$4,100.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
TxDOT	24	344-6011		5.2	TON	Superpave Mixtures SP-B PG64-22	\$80.00	\$ 416.00	\$450.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$200.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$350.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$600.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 5,200.00
TxDOT	25	529-6005		366.0	LF	Conc Curb (Mono) (TY II)	\$2.50	\$ 915.00	\$29.00	\$ 10,614.00	\$2.00	\$ 732.00	\$10.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$3.00	\$ 1,098.00	\$13.00	\$ 4,758.00	\$4.20	\$ 1,537.20
TxDOT	26	529-6008		36.0	LF	Conc Curb & Gutter (TY II)	\$30.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$35.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$40.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$45.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$60.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$50.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$27.00	\$ 972.00
TxDOT	27	536-6006		20.0	SY	Conc Median (Mono Nose)	\$160.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$340.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$180.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$130.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$225.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$130.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$110.00	\$ 2,200.00
TxDOT	28	464-2001		113.0	LF	RC Pipe (CL III)(12 IN)	\$120.00	\$ 13,560.00	\$71.00	\$ 8,023.00	\$85.00	\$ 9,605.00	\$95.00	\$ 10,735.00	\$75.00	\$ 8,475.00	\$90.00	\$ 10,170.00	\$79.00	\$ 8,927.00
TxDOT	29	400-6003		13.6	CY	Struct Excav (Pipe)	\$8.00	\$ 108.80	\$13.50	\$ 183.60	\$25.00	\$ 340.00	\$65.00	\$ 884.00	\$165.00	\$ 2,244.00	\$250.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$25.00	\$ 340.00
TxDOT	30	529-6015		669.0	LF	Conc Curb (TY C1)	\$70.00	\$ 46,830.00	\$27.00	\$ 18,063.00	\$65.00	\$ 43,485.00	\$45.00	\$ 30,105.00	\$50.00	\$ 33,450.00	\$110.00	\$ 73,590.00	\$36.00	\$ 24,084.00
City	31	003		1.0	EA	Curb Inlet (6')	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
TxDOT	32	467-6326		1.0	EA	SET (TY II) (12 IN) (RCP) (6:1) (P)	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$3	

Engineer's Estimate							Austin Filter		Rebcon		Ft. Worth Civil		Haydon		HQS Construction		SEMA			
Agency	Item No.	Spec No.	SP No.	Quantity	Unit	Description of Item	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price		
TxDOT	43	666-6110		1402.0	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (Y) 4" (SLD) (090MIL)	\$5.00	\$ 7,010.00	\$1.00	\$ 1,402.00	\$0.94	\$ 1,317.88	\$1.25	\$ 1,752.50	\$4.50	\$ 6,309.00	\$1.75	\$ 2,453.50	\$1.00	\$ 1,402.00
TxDOT	44	666-6035		800.0	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W) 8" (SLD)(090MIL)	\$8.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$2.75	\$ 2,200.00	\$1.87	\$ 1,496.00	\$1.25	\$ 1,000.00	\$9.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$2.50	\$ 2,000.00	\$1.50	\$ 1,200.00
TxDOT	45	666-6047		130.0	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W) 24" (SLD)(090MIL)	\$25.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$8.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$8.80	\$ 1,144.00	\$7.00	\$ 910.00	\$25.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$11.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,300.00
TxDOT	46	666-6224		6547.0	LF	PAVEMENT SEALER 4"	\$0.25	\$ 1,636.75	\$0.80	\$ 5,237.60	\$0.28	\$ 1,833.16	\$0.25	\$ 1,636.75	\$0.60	\$ 3,928.20	\$1.50	\$ 9,820.50	\$0.20	\$ 1,309.40
TxDOT	47	666-6226		800.0	LF	PAVEMENT SEALER 8"	\$0.50	\$ 400.00	\$1.40	\$ 1,120.00	\$0.55	\$ 440.00	\$0.30	\$ 240.00	\$0.60	\$ 480.00	\$2.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$0.30	\$ 240.00
TxDOT	48	666-6230		130.0	LF	PAVEMENT SEALER 24"	\$1.50	\$ 195.00	\$4.20	\$ 546.00	\$3.30	\$ 429.00	\$1.25	\$ 162.50	\$0.60	\$ 78.00	\$5.00	\$ 650.00	\$2.00	\$ 260.00
TxDOT	49	677-6003		947.0	LF	ELIM EXT PAV MARK & MRKS (8")	\$0.50	\$ 473.50	\$1.40	\$ 1,325.80	\$2.20	\$ 2,083.40	\$0.65	\$ 615.55	\$2.25	\$ 2,130.75	\$3.00	\$ 2,841.00	\$1.00	\$ 947.00
TxDOT	50	677-6007		131.0	LF	ELIM EXT PAV MARK & MRKS (24")	\$6.00	\$ 786.00	\$4.10	\$ 537.10	\$6.60	\$ 864.60	\$3.75	\$ 491.25	\$4.30	\$ 563.30	\$8.00	\$ 1,048.00	\$3.00	\$ 393.00
TxDOT	51	678-6001		6547.0	LF	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	\$0.05	\$ 327.35	\$1.40	\$ 9,165.80	\$0.06	\$ 392.82	\$0.12	\$ 785.64	\$0.60	\$ 3,928.20	\$0.50	\$ 3,273.50	\$0.30	\$ 1,964.10
TxDOT	52	678-6004		800.0	LF	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")	\$0.10	\$ 80.00	\$2.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$1.10	\$ 880.00	\$0.12	\$ 96.00	\$0.60	\$ 480.00	\$1.25	\$ 1,000.00	\$0.50	\$ 400.00
TxDOT	53	678-6008		130.0	LF	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	\$0.65	\$ 84.50	\$7.00	\$ 910.00	\$3.30	\$ 429.00	\$1.25	\$ 162.50	\$0.60	\$ 78.00	\$3.00	\$ 390.00	\$5.00	\$ 650.00
TxDOT	54	618-6024		256.0	LF	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (2") (BORE)	\$18.00	\$ 4,608.00	\$30.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$16.80	\$ 4,300.80	\$22.00	\$ 5,632.00	\$25.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$26.00	\$ 6,656.00	\$22.00	\$ 5,632.00
TxDOT	55	618-6030		96.0	LF	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (3") (BORE)	\$20.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$41.50	\$ 3,984.00	\$25.20	\$ 2,419.20	\$30.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$30.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$28.00	\$ 2,688.00	\$28.00	\$ 2,688.00
TxDOT	56	620-6009		485.0	LF	ELEC CONDUCTOR (NO.6) BARE	\$1.50	\$ 727.50	\$2.00	\$ 970.00	\$1.80	\$ 873.00	\$2.50	\$ 1,212.50	\$1.60	\$ 776.00	\$5.00	\$ 2,425.00	\$1.50	\$ 727.50
TxDOT	57	624-6028		1.0	EA	REMOVE GROUND BOX	\$250.00	\$ 250.00	\$700.00	\$ 700.00	\$240.00	\$ 240.00	\$200.00	\$ 200.00	\$425.00	\$ 425.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
TxDOT	58	680-6004		5.0	EA	Removing Traffic Signals	\$4,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$480.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
TxDOT	59	682-6018		7.0	EA	Ped Sig SEC LED (Countdown)	\$675.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$690.00	\$ 4,830.00	\$720.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$900.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$825.00	\$ 5,775.00	\$1,300.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
TxDOT	60	684-6031		758.0	LF	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (14 AWG) (5 CONDR)	\$2.00	\$ 1,516.00	\$3.00	\$ 2,274.00	\$1.92	\$ 1,455.36	\$3.00	\$ 2,274.00	\$8.25	\$ 6,253.50	\$3.00	\$ 2,274.00	\$10.00	\$ 7,580.00
TxDOT	61	684-6079		800.0	LF	TRF SIG CBL (TY C) (12 AWG) (2 CONDR)	\$2.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$3.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$1.68	\$ 1,344.00	\$3.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$3.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$5.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$5.00	\$ 4,000.00
TxDOT	62	687-6001		8.0	EA	PED POLE ASSEMBLY	\$2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$2,625.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$2,220.00	\$ 17,760.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
TxDOT	63	688-6002		10.0	EA	PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (STANDARD)	\$225.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$276.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$540.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$625.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$550.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 5,000.00
City	64	013		200.0	CY	Embankment (Final) (ORD COMP) (TY C3)	\$20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$65.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$120.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$65.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$26.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$62.00	\$ 12,400.00
TxDOT	65	403-6001		640.0	SF	Temporary Spl Shoring	\$4.50	\$ 2,880.00	\$3.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$12.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$31.00	\$ 19,840.00	\$55.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$16.00	\$ 10,240.00	\$37.00	\$ 23,680.00
TxDOT	66	423-6005		2853.0	SF	Retaining Wall (Spread Footing)	\$55.00	\$ 156,915.00	\$90.00	\$ 256,770.00	\$83.00	\$ 236,799.00	\$90.00	\$ 256,770.00	\$95.00	\$ 271,035.00	\$120.00	\$ 342,360.00	\$170.00	\$ 485,010.00
TxDOT	67	432-6001		1.1	CY	RIPRAP (CONC) (4 IN)	\$450.00	\$ 495.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$650.00	\$ 715.00	\$1,600.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$675.00	\$ 742.50	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$930.00	\$ 1,023.00
TxDOT	68	432-6045		9.9	CY	Riprap (Mow Strip) (4 IN)	\$450.00	\$ 4,455.00	\$656.00	\$ 6,494.40	\$600.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$770.00	\$ 7,623.00	\$500.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$600.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$600.00	\$ 5,940.00
TxDOT	69	450-6042		400.0	LF	Rail (TY PR1)	\$90.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$97.00	\$ 38,800.00	\$89.00	\$ 35,600.00	\$170.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$120.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$110.00	\$ 44,000.00
TxDOT	70	740-6005		1241.0	SF	Anti - Graffiti Coatng (Permnent-TY III	\$1.00	\$ 1,241.00	\$2.00	\$ 2,482.00	\$1.00	\$ 1,241.00	\$1.25	\$ 1,551.25	\$0.35	\$ 434.35	\$2.50	\$ 3,102.50	\$1.00	\$ 1,241.00
TxDOT	71	506-6038	001L	7870.0	LF	Tmp Sedmt Cont Fence (Install)	\$1.50	\$ 11,805.00	\$4.00	\$ 31,480.00	\$2.75	\$ 21,642.50	\$2.00	\$ 15,740.00	\$1.50	\$ 11,805.00	\$2.50	\$ 19,675.00	\$1.70	\$ 13,379.00
TxDOT	72	506-6039	001L	7870.0	LF	Tmp Sedmt Cont Fence (Remove)	\$0.25	\$ 1,967.50	\$2.00	\$ 15,740.00	\$0.50	\$ 3,935.00	\$1.25	\$ 9,837.50	\$0.60	\$ 4,722.00	\$1.00	\$ 7,870.00	\$0.50	\$ 3,935.00
TxDOT	73	506-6001	001L	10.0	LF	Rock Filter Dams (Install) (TY 1)	\$25.00	\$ 250.00	\$48.00	\$ 480.00	\$82.50	\$ 825.00	\$300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 500.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$95.00	\$ 950.00
TxDOT	74	506-6011	001L	10.0	LF	Rock Filter Dams (Remove)	\$10.00	\$ 100.00	\$6.00	\$ 60.00	\$66.00	\$ 660.00	\$75.00	\$ 750.00	\$21.00	\$ 210.00	\$20.00	\$ 200.00	\$74.00	\$ 740.00
TxDOT	75	506-6020	001L	350.0	LF	Construction Exists (Install) (TY 1)	\$15.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$14.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$26.50	\$ 9,275.00	\$31.00	\$ 10,850.00	\$60.00	\$ 21,000.00				

Engineer's EstimateAustin FilterRebconFt. Worth CivilHaydonHQS ConstructionSEMA																				
Agency	Item No.	Spec No.	SP No.	Quantity	Unit	Description of Item	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
TxDOT	86	450-6074		565.0	LF	Rail (TY PR3)(HPC) (MOD)	\$175.00	\$ 98,875.00	\$324.00	\$ 183,060.00	\$200.00	\$ 113,000.00	\$190.00	\$ 107,350.00	\$210.00	\$ 118,650.00	\$165.00	\$ 93,225.00	\$170.00	\$ 96,050.00
TxDOT	87	740-6005		3249.0	SF	Anti - Graffiti Coatng (Permnent-TY III	\$1.00	\$ 3,249.00	\$1.50	\$ 4,873.50	\$1.00	\$ 3,249.00	\$1.50	\$ 4,873.50	\$0.90	\$ 2,924.10	\$2.50	\$ 8,122.50	\$1.00	\$ 3,249.00
City	88	008		2.0	EA	Removable Bollard	\$500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$2,150.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
City	89	009		79.0	LF	Concrete Slab Turndown	\$65.00	\$ 5,135.00	\$180.00	\$ 14,220.00	\$75.00	\$ 5,925.00	\$165.00	\$ 13,035.00	\$90.00	\$ 7,110.00	\$125.00	\$ 9,875.00	\$64.00	\$ 5,056.00
TxDOT	90	416-6003		302.0	LF	Drill Shaft (30 in)	\$125.00	\$ 37,750.00	\$250.00	\$ 75,500.00	\$160.00	\$ 48,320.00	\$230.00	\$ 69,460.00	\$125.00	\$ 37,750.00	\$180.00	\$ 54,360.00	\$130.00	\$ 39,260.00
TxDOT	91	416-6004		251.0	LF	Drill Shaft (36 in)	\$170.00	\$ 42,670.00	\$300.00	\$ 75,300.00	\$180.00	\$ 45,180.00	\$330.00	\$ 82,830.00	\$165.00	\$ 41,415.00	\$225.00	\$ 56,475.00	\$190.00	\$ 47,690.00
TxDOT	92	420-6029		42.5	CY	Cl C Conc (Cap)	\$1,400.00	\$ 59,500.00	\$1,900.00	\$ 80,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 63,750.00	\$2,400.00	\$ 102,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 59,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$ 93,500.00
TxDOT	93	420-6037		25.2	CY	Cl C Conc (Column)	\$1,400.00	\$ 35,280.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 35,280.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 37,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 30,240.00	\$900.00	\$ 22,680.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 35,280.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 37,800.00
TxDOT	94	420-6043		26.5	CY	Cl C Conc (Footing)	\$650.00	\$ 17,225.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 37,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$ 29,150.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 31,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$ 29,150.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 31,800.00
TxDOT	95	422-6001		2705.0	SF	Reinf Conc Slab	\$18.00	\$ 48,690.00	\$43.00	\$ 116,315.00	\$26.00	\$ 70,330.00	\$33.00	\$ 89,265.00	\$32.00	\$ 86,560.00	\$25.00	\$ 67,625.00	\$46.00	\$ 124,430.00
TxDOT	96	425-6035		530.5	LF	Prestr Conc Girder (Tx28)	\$140.00	\$ 74,270.00	\$230.00	\$ 122,015.00	\$180.00	\$ 95,490.00	\$300.00	\$ 159,150.00	\$202.00	\$ 107,161.00	\$335.00	\$ 177,717.50	\$240.00	\$ 127,320.00
TxDOT	97	442-6007		420.0	LB	Str Steel (Misc Non - Bridge)	\$8.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$17.00	\$ 7,140.00	\$13.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$12.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$43.00	\$ 18,060.00	\$30.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$11.00	\$ 4,620.00
TxDOT	98	450-6074		543.7	LF	Rail (TY PR3)(HPC) (MOD)	\$175.00	\$ 95,147.50	\$316.00	\$ 171,809.20	\$200.00	\$ 108,740.00	\$175.00	\$ 95,147.50	\$230.00	\$ 125,051.00	\$175.00	\$ 95,147.50	\$180.00	\$ 97,866.00
TxDOT	99	451-6052		215.3	LF	Retrofit Rail (Add Pedestrian HSS)	\$80.00	\$ 17,224.00	\$73.00	\$ 15,716.90	\$60.00	\$ 12,918.00	\$90.00	\$ 19,377.00	\$80.00	\$ 17,224.00	\$140.00	\$ 30,142.00	\$56.00	\$ 12,056.80
TxDOT	100	496-6009		1.0	EA	Remove Str (Bridge 0-99 Ft Length)	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$34,390.00	\$ 34,390.00	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$21,400.00	\$ 21,400.00
TXDOT	101	618-6062		25.0	LF	Condt (RM) (3/4")	\$20.00	\$ 500.00	\$41.00	\$ 1,025.00	\$16.00	\$ 400.00	\$30.00	\$ 750.00	\$180.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$170.00	\$ 4,250.00
TXDOT	102	618-6023		195.0	LF	Condt (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")	\$10.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$30.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$22.00	\$ 4,290.00	\$9.00	\$ 1,755.00	\$15.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$8.50	\$ 1,657.50
TXDOT	103	618-6046		15.0	LF	Condt (PVC) (SCH 80) (2")	\$12.00	\$ 180.00	\$55.00	\$ 825.00	\$11.00	\$ 165.00	\$22.00	\$ 330.00	\$43.00	\$ 645.00	\$20.00	\$ 300.00	\$40.00	\$ 600.00
TXDOT	104	620-6004		125.0	LF	Elec Condr (No. 12) Insulated	\$0.50	\$ 62.50	\$3.00	\$ 375.00	\$1.00	\$ 125.00	\$1.50	\$ 187.50	\$2.60	\$ 325.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$2.40	\$ 300.00
City	105	010		1.0	EA	Relocate Electrical Service	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
City	106	011		1.0	Allowance	Electrical Service Allowance	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID #1							\$ 912,455.25		\$ 1,321,608.40		\$ 1,001,859.50		\$ 1,385,121.90		\$ 1,146,770.10		\$ 1,696,982.50		\$ 1,080,653.30	
TOTAL BASE BID							\$ 1,572,734.99		\$ 1,641,398.39		\$ 1,952,777.94		\$ 2,050,972.39		\$ 2,066,194.27		\$ 2,193,330.30		\$ 2,378,265.60	
TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID #1							\$ 912,455.25		\$ 1,321,608.40		\$ 1,001,859.50		\$ 1,385,121.90		\$ 1,146,770.10		\$ 1,696,982.50		\$ 1,080,653.30	
GRAND TOTAL: (TOTAL BASE BID + ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID #1)							\$ 2,485,190.24		\$ 2,963,006.79		\$ 2,954,637.44		\$ 3,436,094.29		\$ 3,212,964.37		\$ 3,890,312.80		\$ 3,458,918.90	

Indicates corrected extended price